
25 Words for

Call Classified
at 722-8624

LEGAL NOTICES

ATTENTION
MBE AND WBE SUBCONTRACTORS *

LARCO Const Co. is soliciting Quotes from MBE/
WBE Subcontractors for the following Project:

Resurfacing City Streets,
City of W-S

Quotes should be in by 6/22/92. Contact:
, Bruce Greene

* "

919-767-3500

ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS
CONSTRUCTION OF

PARK AND RIDE PARKING LOTS
WINSTON-SALEM TRANSIT AUTHORITY

Pursuant to N.C.Q.S. 143-129 sealed proposals
endorsed PARK AND RIDE LOTS wiN be received
by the City/County Purchasing Department in Room
1215 of the City Hall Building until 3:00 P.M. TUES¬
DAY, JUNE 23. 1992 at which time they wM be pub¬
licly opened and read. Contractors must Show evi¬
dence that they are properly licensed as required byChapter 87 of the North Carolina General Statutes.
Instructions for submitting bids and complete specifi¬cations may be obtained at the City/County Pur¬
chasing Department, Room 270 - City Hall Building,
101 North Main Street, Winston-Salem, North Car¬
olina 919-727-2983.

The Winston-Salem Transit Authority reserves the
right to reject any or all proposals.
Donald L. Farmer
Purchasing Agent for the
Winston-Salem Transit Authority

ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS

Sealed proposals wiK be received by the Winston-
Salem/Forsyth County Board of Education, Winston-
Salem, North Carolina, in the Conference Room
(Room 2068) of the Administrative Building/Career
Center, 1605 Miller Street, Winston-Salem, North
Carolina, up to 3:00 PM on June 30, 1992, and
immediately thereafter publicly opened aqfi read for
the furnishing of labor, materials and equipmententering into the construction 9f C$|i^Jte{iairs at
East Forsyth High School, Wfrtston-&Sem, Forsyth
County Schools^ Kemersvie, North Carolina.

Complete plans and specifications for this project
can be obtained from Sutton-Kennerty A Associates,
Consulting Engineers, 300 Pomona Drive, Greens¬
boro, North Carolina 27407 during normal office
hours after June 8, 1992.

The School Board reserves the unqualified right to
reject any and all proposals.

Signed:
Dr. Larry D. Coble, Superintendent
Winston-Salem/Forsyth County Schools
Winston-Salem, North Carolina 27102

NOTICE TO CREDITORS

Having qualified as Executor of the Estate of
ROY L SPENCER, aka ROY LEWIS SPENCER,
of Forsyth County, North Carolina, this is to notify aH
persons, firms and corporations having claims
against the estate to exhibit them to the undersigned
Executor in care of Renita O. Tbompkins, P. O. Box

. 20802, Winston-Salem, North Carolina, 27105, on
; or before September 14, 1992, or this notice wiH be

,< pleaded in bar of their recovery.

ALL PERSONS INDEBTED TO SAID ESTATE,
WILL PLEASE MAKE IMMEDIATE PAYMENT.

This the 29th day of May 1992.

JAMES F. SPENCER,
Executor of the Estate of
ROY L SPENCER

; RENITA O.THOMPKINS- Attorney
.I 301 S. Liberty Street
- P.O. Box 20802
> Winston-Salem, NC 27120
4

Wln«on-Salem Cbronide -
Jurw 11, 18, 25, and Juty 2, 1992.

NOTICE TO CREDITORS * j

Having qualified as Executrix of the Estate of
ELLA BERRY CASON, aka ELLA B. CASON,
deceased, of Forsyth County, North Carolina, this is

to notify all persons, firms and corporations having
claims against the estate to exhibit them to the
undersigned Executrix at 1423 Thurmond Street,
Winston-Salem, North Caroftna 27105, on or before
Deoember 15, 1992, or this notice will be pleaded in
bar of their recovery.

ALL PERSONS INDEBTED TO SAID ESTATE,
WILL PLEASE MAKE IMMEDIATE PAYMENT.
" This the 3rd day of June, 1992.

MERLE GAMBLE POLK,
Executrix of the Estate of
ELLA BERRY CASON

CURUSS TODD
Attorney
301 South Liberty Street
Winston-Salem, NC 27101

Wlnsion-Salem Chronic* -

June 11, 18, 2S, and Jcrty 2, 1992.

NOTICE TO CREDITORS

Having qualified as Executor of the Estate of
MARY ETTA PEAY, also known as MARY E. PEAY,
deceased, of Forsyth County, North Carolina, this is
to notify all persons, firms and corporations havingdaims against the estate of the deceased to exhibit
them to the undersigned at 1272 Madison Ave., on
or before 30th day of December, 1992, or this
Notice will be pleaded in bar of their recovery.

ALL PERSONS INDEBTED TO SAID ESTATE,
WILL PLEASE MAKE IMMEDIATE PAYMENT.

This the 11th day of June, 1992.

PATRICIA A. PEAY,
1272 Madison Ave.

.

Winston-Salem, NC 27103
*

Winston-Salem Chronicle -

June 11, 18, 25, and July 2, 1992.

NORTH CAROLINA )
) NOTICE TO CREDITORS

FORSYTH COUNTY)
'

Having qualified as Executrix of the Estate of
ELSIE J. TILLMAN, also known as ELSIE JONES
TILLMAN and ELSIE TILLMAN, deceased, late of
Forsyth County, North Carolina, this is to notify all
persons having claims against the estate of said
deceased to exhibit them to the undersigned at
8207 Fawn Terrace, Houston, Texas 77071 on or
before August 25, 1992, or this notice will be plead¬
ed in bar of their recovery.

ALL PERSONS INDEBTED TO SAID ESTATE,
WILL PLEASE MAKE IMMEDIATE PAYMENT.

This 21 st day of May, 1 992.

Predlla Tillman Fuller,
Executrix of the Estate of
ELSIE J. TILLMAN

KENNEDY, KENNEDY, KENNEDY AND
KENNEDY, Attorneys
710 First Union Building
Winstor-Salem, N.C. 27101

Winston-Salem Chronicle -
May 21,28, June 4, 11, 1992.

NORTH CAROLINA )
FORSYTH COUNTY )

-JN THE GENERAL COURTOrJUSTICE »
DISTRICT COURT DIVISION 92 CVD 3094

SHARON ROBINSON CALDWELL,)
Plaintiff, ) NOTICE OF

) SERVICE OF
vs. ) PROCESS BY

) PUBLICATION
WADDELL EUGENE CALDWELL,)
Defendant. )

TO: WADDELL £UGENE CALDWELL
A pleading seeking relief against you was filed in

the above-entitled action on May 22, 1992 and
notice of service of process by publication began on
May 28, 1992.

The nature of relief being sought is as follows: An
action for an absolute divorce based upon one year's
separation.

You ate required to make defense to such plead¬
ing not later than July 7, 1992, and upon failure to do
so the party seeking service against you will apply to
the Court for the relief sought

This the 22nd day of May, 1992.
LEGAL AID SOCIETY OF NORTHWEST
NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

216 W. Fourth Street
Winston-Salem, N.C. '27101
(919) 725-9166
BY: JOSEPH P. HENRY

Attorney for Plaintiff
Winston-Salem Chronicle -

May 28. June 4 and 11, 1992.

NORTH CAROUNA )
FORSYTH COUNTY )

IN THE GENERAL COURT OF JUSTICE
DISTRICT COURT DIVISION 92 CVD 2215

PENNY FOSTER MARTINEZ, )
Plaintiff, ) NOTICE OF

) SERVICE OF
vs. ) PROCESS BY

) PUBLICATION
FRANCISCO F1ERRO MARTINEZ, )
Defendsnt. )

TO: FRANCISCO F1ERRO MARTINEZ

A pleading seeking relief against you was filed in
the above-entitled action on April 7, 1992, and notice
of service of process by publication began on June
4, 1992.

The nature of relief being sought is as follows: An
action for an absolute divorce based upon one year's
separation and custody of Roberto Francisco, bom
July 13, 1984.

You are required to make defense to such plead¬
ing not later than July 14, 1992, and upon failure to
do so the party seeking service against you wfll
apply to the Court for the relief sought

This the 29th day of May, 1992.

LEGAL AID SOCIETY OF NORTHWEST
NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

- 216 W. Fourth Street
Winston-Salem, N.C. 27101
(919) 725-9166

BY: LEESHA L FULLER
Attorney tor Plaintiff

Winston-Salem Chrontde -

June 4, 11,18. 1992.

ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS

Sealed proposals will be received until 3:00 PM on
July 7, 1992, in NCDOT Division 9 Office, 2125
Ooverdale Ave., Winston-Salem, NC 27103, for the
construction of Mocksville Equipment Shop, at
which time and place bids wilt be opened and read.

Complete plans and specifications for this project
can be obtained from NCDOT Facilities Manage¬
ment, 1020 Birch Ridge Drive, Raleigh, NC 27610,
(919) 250-4186 during normal office hours after
June 5, 1992.

Plan Deposit $100.00.
The State reserves the unqualified right to reject any
and aH proposals.

Cameron W. Lee, Jr., P.E.
State Operations Engineer
NC Department of Transportation

ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS
RESURFACING CITY STREETS

Pursuant to N.C.Q.S. 143-129 sealed proposals
endorsed RESURFACING CITY STREETS will be
received by the City/County Purchasing Department in
Room 215 of the City Hal Buidng until 200 P.M. TUES¬
DAY, JUNE 23, 1992 at which time they w«l be pubfcly
opened and read Contractors must show evidence that
they are properly fioensed as required by Chapter 87 of
the North Carolina General Statutes. Instructions for
submitting bids and complete specifications may be
obtained at the City/County Purchasing Department,
Room 270, City Hal Building, 101 North Main Street,
Winston-Salem, North Carolna 27101 919-727-2983.
The City reserves the right to reject any or al proposals.
Compliance with the City of Winston-Salem's WWBE
program is required in accordance with the Instructions
to Bidders contained in the specifications. IT IS
MANDATORY THAT A COMPLETED AND SIGNED
COPY OF THE MINORITY AND WOMEN BUSINESS
UTILIZATION COMMITMENT FORM BE INCLUDED
WITH ALL BIDS.
It Is the poky of the City of Winston-Salem to exclude
from its bid list any company which produces such
goods and materials in the Republic of South Africa for
sale in the United States.
Donald L Farmer
Purchasing Agent

NORTH CAROLINA )
FORSYTH COUNTY >
V IN THE GENERALCOURT OF JUSTICE
DISTRICT COURT DIVISION 92 CVD3091

DEBORAH SIZEMORE MARSH, )
Plaintiff, ) NOTICE OF

) SERVICE OF
ve. ) PROCESS BY

) PUBLICATION
JAMES AQUILLA MARSH, )
Defendant )

TO: JAMES AQUILLA MARSH
A pleading seeking relief against you was filed in

the above-entitled action on May 22, 1992 and
notice of service of process by publication began on
May 28, 1992. .

The nature of relief being sought is as follows: An
action for an absolute divorce based upon one year's
separation.

You are required to make defense to such plead¬
ing not later than July 7, 1992, and upon failure to do
so the party seeking service against you wiH apply to
the Court for the relief sought

This the 22nd day of May, 1992.
LEGAL AID SOCIETY OF NORTHWEST
NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

216 W. Fourth Street
Winston-Salem, N.C. 27101
(919) 725-9166
BY: JOSEPH P. HENRY

Attorney for Plaintiff
Winston-Salem Chronica -

May 28, June 4, and 11, 1992.

NORTH CAROLINA )
FORSYTH COUNTY )

IN THE GENERAL COURT OF JUSTICE
DISTRICT COURT DIVISION 92 CVD 1006

DONNA DAVIS GLENMORE, )
Plaintiff, ) NOTICE OF

) SERVICE OF
vs. ) PROCESS BY

) PUBLICATION
SAMUEL WILUAM GLENMORE, )
Defendant )

TO: SAMUEL WILLIAM GLENMORE
A pleading seeking relief against you was filed in

the above-entitled action on February 14, 1992, and
notice of service of process by publication began on
June 4, 1992.

The nature of relief being sought is as foftows: An
action for an abeoluts divorce based upon one year's
separation and custody of Desmond Jamarl, born
March 29, 1988 and Derrick Lekeiti, bom May 7, 1989.

You are required to make defense to such plead¬
ing not later than July 14, 1992, and upon failure to
do so the party seeking service against you will
apply to the Court for the relief sought

This the 29th day of May, 1992.

LEGAL AID SOCIETY OF NORTHWEST
NORTH CAROLINA, INC. .

216 W. Fourth Street
Winston-Selem, N.C. 27101
(919) 725-9166
BY: JOSEPH P. HENRY

Attorney for Plaintiff
Wlnnon-Salem ChrOnlde -

June 4, 11, 18, 1992.

NOTICE FOR BIDS
SUPPUERS

(Heating and Pipe)
Benner and Fields, Inc., Greensboro, NC
requests bids for THOMASVILLE HIGH
SCHOOL, Thomas-ville, NC. Bids due June
16, 1992. Plans and specifications are avail¬
able for review at AGC Office and F.W. Dodge
Corp. located in Greensboro and Raleigh and
Benner and Fields, Inc. Contact Eileen Need-
ham 919/373-1654 FAX 919/574-2806 to
schedule plan review. Please fax or mail your
scope of work and/or quotations to our office
by June 16, 1992, 10:00 a.m.

NOTICE TO CREDITORS

Having qualified as Administrator for the Estate
of SARAH TOWNS BROOME, also Known as
SARAH T. BROOME, deceased of Forsyth County,
North Carolina, this is to notify aN persons, firms and
corporations having claims against the estate of the
deceased, to present said claims and/or bids to me,
the undersigned, at the address below, on or before
the 29th day of August, 1992, or this Notice will be
pleaded in bar of their recovery.

ALL PERSONS INDEBTED TO SAID ESTATE,
PLEASE MAKE IMMEDIATE PAYMENT.

This the 28th day of May, 1992.

CALVIN L MAYES, Administrator for the Estate of
SARAH TOWNS BROOME

10615 Breed Avenue^
. Oakland, California 94603

BILLY D. FRIENDE, JR.
FRIENDEAND BURKE
Attorneys at Law
548 North Main Street
Post Office Drawer 995
Winston-Salem, North Carolina 27102
(919) 722-4140

Win*too-Salem Chronicle -
May 28, June 4, 11 and 18, 1992.

NORTH CAROLINA )
FORSYTH COUNTY )

IN THE GENERAL COURT OF JUSTICE
DISTRICT COURT DIVISION92 GVD 668

KATREfcSE D. CARTER )
(WILLIAMSON), )
Plaintiff, ) NOTICE OF

) SERVICE OF
vs. ) PROCESS BY

s ) PUBLICATION
MICHAELANTHONY WILLIAMSON,)
Defendant )

TO: MTCHAELANTHONYWNJJAMSON
TAKE NOTICE that a pleading seeking relief

against you has been filed in the above-entitled
action. The matter of the relief being sought is as fol¬
lows:

ABSOLUTE DIVORCE
You are required to make defense to such plead¬

ing no later than the 20th day of July, 1992, said date
being 40 days from the first publication of this notice,
or from the date Complaint is required to be filed,
wh^hever is later; and upon your failure to do so, the
party seeking service against you will apply to the
Court for the relief sought.

This the 4th day of June, 1992.

NANCY L. WOOTEN
Attorney for Plaintiff
8 W. 3rd St., Suite M-9
Winston-Salem, NC 27101
(919) 724-5024

WlnstorvSalsm Chronicle .

Juns 11, 18, 25, 1992.

NORTH CAROLINA )
FORSYTH COUNTY )

IN THE GENERAL COURT OF JUSTICE
DISTRICT COURT DIVISION 92 CVD 1828

GLORIA DePEREZ MORALES, )
Plaintiff, ) NOTICE OF

) SERVICE OF
vs. ) PROCESS BY

) PUBLICATION
GERALDO DELGADO MORALES, )
Defendant )

TO: GERALDO DELGADO MORALE
A pleading seeking relief against you was fHed in

the above-entitled action on March 24, 1992, and
notice of service of process by publication began on
June 4, 1992.

The nature of relief being sought is as folows: An
action for an absolute divorce based upon one year's
separation and custody of Monica Lurdes, born
December 10, 1979; Jerry Perez, bom January 11,
1981; Rogetio Santiago, born September 18, 1963;
and Max Houston, bom June 28, 1988.

You are required to make defense to such plead¬
ing not later than July 14, 1992, and upon failure to
do so the party seeking service against you will
apply to the Court for the relief sought

This the 29th day of May, 1992.

LEGAL AID SOCIETY OF NORTHWEST
NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

216 W. Fourth Street
Wmston-Satem, N.C. 27101
(919) 725-9166

BY: JOSEPH P. HENRY
Attorney for Plaintiff

Winston-SsJsm Chronicle -

Juns 4, 11, 18, 1992.

1 WwiMifthni Qwaaich
.17 N. Liberty Street,

WfcMow Salens NC 27101
(VI V) 722-0624

FAX . (919) 729-9171

LEGAL ADVERTISING
RATES

PubttSIwy Effective
TfBredoyto Die. INI
Nd Circulation

CraOtofc Notice (4 iflw)
000 up to 10 column Inchoe
(112 cacti wire column inch)

'<«
100 up to 10 column Inchoe
(912 aoch wire column inch)

Proccoo o4 PuONeattea p inm)
990 up te 10 column Inchoo
(SO occh extra column inch)

AOvofttacmcnt lac BMc (1 feme)
000 up to . column Inchoo
(07.90 coch exaa column Inch)

id)
* BfcHnetfon (2 timw)
900 uptoo cdumn Mia*
(97.90 aach atta column inch)

MAKE A FRIEND
FOR LIFE!

SCANDINAVIAN,
EUROPEAN,
YUGOSLAVIAN,
SOUTH AMERICAN,
JAPANESE HIGH
SCHOOL EXCHANGE
STUDENTS.. .ARRIV¬
ING AUGUST...HOST
FAMILIES NEEDED)
AMERICAN INTER-
CULTURAL STUDENT
EXCHANGE. CALL
NAOMI (919) 876-0044
OR 1 -800-SIBLING.

LIBERTARIAN PARTY
Of N.C. 1992 nominat¬
ing convention June
26-28. Tired of tradi¬
tional politics? The
21st century can be
wonderfull Libertarians
don't believe in Initiat¬
ing force or fraud to
achieve political/social
goals. (800) 292-3766
for free brochure.

PERSONALS

ROMANTIC
WEEKDAY
HIDEAWAY

In the Blue Ridge
Mountains. Call Mead-
owbrook Inn, Blowing
Rock. Getaway rates,
$109/couple (deluxe
accommodations, con¬
tinental breakfast, din¬
ner for 2). 1-800-G0-
ROMANCE.

"ROMANTIC
CANDLELIGHT
WEDDINGS'*

. Smoky Mountains .

. Clergy .

. Elegant Chapel .

. Photographs .

. Florals .Limos .

. Videos .

. Accommodations .

Modest Pricftsl
CHARGE IT!
. No Waiting -

No Blood Tests *

Gatlinburg, Tennessee
1 -800-WED-RING

PETS & ANIMALS

K-0 Training
Commercial and Resi¬
dential. Protection and
Obedience. Call Any¬
time: 766-7773.

HAPPY JACK
TABUCKS

Prevent fleas Mother
Nature's way without
pesticides. Chewable
A nutritious tablet. For
Dogs & Cats. At
SOUTHERN STATES.

<a>
TFMD MOVINQ t HAUUNQ
Spodoftrtag in LOCAL MOVES

Insured aid Bondsd
For your Pooeo of Mind

Homoo, Oftcoo, Aportmort*.
8«ntef dteono docounts.
Can BM Tony 787-661B.


